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Lecture Schedule- Neuroscience and Behavior

2017

Psychiatry Coordinator: Sergio Hernandez, M.D.
sh52@buffalo.edu

Teaching Assistant: Chloe Withiam-Leitch MS4
chloewl0630@gmail.com

Introduction
Mental Status Exam

Practice MSE-Video
Schizophrenia

TBD

Differential Diagnosis of
Psychotic Disorders
Antipsychotic Medication

Peggy- Video
Intoxication & Withdrawal
Review Session

Opiates and Addiction
Psychosis Groups

Depression
Bipolar Disorders

LGBT Issues in Psychiatry
Suicide

Case Presentation

Was Van Gogh a Madman?

Sergio Hernandez, MD
Sergio Hernandez, MD

Sergio Hernandez, MD
Cynthia Pristach, MD
Sergio Hernandez, MD

Laura Hanrahan, MD
Michael Adragna, MD

Sergio Hernandez, MD
Sergio Hernandez, MD
Chloe Withiam-Leitch, MS4

Colin Dauria, MD

Steven Dubovsky, MD
Steven Dubovsky, MD

Lauren Derhodge, DO
Sergio Hernandez, MD
Chloe Withiam-Leitch, MS4
Linda Pessar, MD

Preceptor Groups - See Attached Schedule

Anxiety Disorders
PTSD

Steven Dubovsky, MD
Cynthia Pristach, MD

sh52@buffalo.edu
sh52@buffalo.edu

sh52@buffalo.edu

pristac@buffalo.edu
sh52@buffalo.edu

laurac.hanrahan@gmail.com
madragna@gmail.com

sh52@buffalo.edu
sh52@buffalo.edu
chloewl0630@gmail.com

dauria@gmail.com

dubovsky@buffalo.edu
dubovsky@buffalo.edu

laurenderhodge@gmail.com

sh52@buffalo.edu
chloewl0630@gmail.com

Ifp@buffalo.edu

dubovsky@buffalo.edu
pristac@buffalo.edu
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2/08
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2/13
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2/14
2/14
2/14

2/14

2/15
2/15
2/15

2/16
2/16

2/17

11-12

8:30-10

10-11
11-12

8-9:30
9:30-11
11-12

8-10
10-11
11-12

1:30-3

8-10
10-11
11-12

8-10
10:30-12

9-10:30

Neurobiology of PTSD

Somatic Symptom
And Related Disorders
OCD

Review Session

Eating Disorders

Forensics
Mass Shootings

Defense Mechanisms
Personality Disorders

Child Psychiatry

Autism Spectrum Disorders

ADHD

Aimee Stanislawski, MD

Paula DelRegno, MD
Annemarie Mikowski, DO

Chloe Withiam-Leitch, MS4

Peter Martin, M.D.
Peter Martin, MD
Charles Camp, MD

Sergio Hernandez, MD
Sergio Hernandez, MD

Peter Martin, MD
Michael Adragna, MD
Jane Elberg, MD

Preceptor Groups - See Attached Schedule

Psychotherapy
Today’s Man
Review Session

Film: Ordinary People

Small Group Discussions

Exam IV

Jane Elberg, MD
Sergio Hernandez, MD
Chloe Withiam-Leitch, MS4

aimee.stanislawski@va.gov

dregno@aol.com

Annemarie.mikowski@gmail.com

chloewl0630@gmail.com

psmartin@gmail.com

psmartin@gmail.com

ctcamp@buffalo.edu

sh52@buffalo.edu
sh52@buffalo.edu

psmartin@gmail.com
madragna@gmail.com
zelberg@buffalo.edu

zelberg@buffalo.edu
sh52@buffalo.edu
chloewl0630@gmail.com




